Race Date
QOctober 21, 2017

Place Team

1 Chicago (Solorio

2 Chicago (Kenwood)

3 Chicago (Noble/Bulls)

4 Chicago (University) -

5 Chicago (Dé La Salle)

6 ' Chicago (Instituto Health
Inc. Chicago (Little Village}

IHSA Regional Hosted by Del.aSalle

Team Summary Results

Boys
Boys

Tops
Places

3

Top 5 Times:

57

Top 5 Times:

69

Top &5 Times:

69

Top_ 5 Times:

127

Top 5 Times:

173

Top & Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Results By Hlinois Prep Top Timing lllinois Prep Top

EUVRSOONY = 13717 1-T ¢ S —
1 2 3 4 5§ g 7

1 37 9 11 13 22
1:29:46.8

5 8 10 15 19 24 27
1:32:61.6

4 12 14 18 21 31 32
1:34:50.0

2 6 16 17 28 33
1:34:31.1

200 23 25 29 30 34 38
1:41:48.8

26 35 36 37 39
1:564.59.9

10/21/2017 12:53:16



Race Date
October 21, 2017

IHSA Regional Hosted by Del.aSalle

Quailifying Teams; 6 Individuals: 5

Piabe Score Bib No Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 . 8
9 9

10 10

11 1

12 12

13 13

14 44

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 (<5)

30 29

a1 30

2 31

33 32

34 33

35 34

36 35

37 36

38 37

39 38

40 39

Results By lllinois Prep Top Timing ilinois Prep Top

317
336
319
291
257
335
316
261
318
262
313

280

312
293
259
331
334
292
266
227
298
314
220
280
220
241
264
333
277
230
228
289
2986
332
221
243
240
237
225
236

Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys
Team Grade
Adonaliz Hernandez Chicago {Solorio So
Abraham Zelchenko Chicago {University) Jr
Xavier Morales Chicago {Sclorio So
Renato Gonzalez Chicago {Noble/Bulls) Jr
Jalen Edwards Chicago {Kenwood) Fr
Harrison Shapiro Chicago {(University) Sr
Brandcn Galicia Chicago (Sclario Jr
Max Mayer Chicago {(Kenwood) Sr
Eduardo Maya Chicage (Solorio Jr
Emmanuel Neison Chicago {Kenwood) Sr
Cristian Chaidez Chicage (Solorio Jr
Daniel Cespedes Chicago (Noble/Bulils) Jr
Russel Cano Chicage (Solorio Jr
Nichotas Ortiz Chicago (Noble/Bulls) So
Brendan Hunt Chicago (Kenwood) Sr
Nathan Blevins Chicagoe (University} Sr
Eli Ginsburg Chicago (University} So
Timothy Lozano-Corona Chicago (Noble/Bulls) Sr
Camren Whitney Chicago (Kenwood) Fr
Maxwell Oliver Chicago (De La Salle} Fr
Emmanuel Villasenor Chicago (Noble/Bulls) Jr
Jesus Chavez Chicago (Solorio So
Christian Barajas Chicago (De La Salle} Sr
Samuel Libenson Chicage {(Kenwood) Fr
John Stewart Chicago (De La Salle} So
Fabian Macias Chicago (Instituto Health  Sr
Daeshawn Vinson Chicago (Kenwoad) So
Seamus Flannery Chicago {University) Jr
Martin Garcia Chicago {Little Village) Fr
Jonathan Valenzuela Chicago {De La Salle) So
Alexander Omelanczuk Chicago {Pe La Salle) Sr
Kalex Balleg Chicago {Noble/Bulls) Jr
Noel Rodriguez Chicago (Noble/Bulls) Jr
Taylor Bogerl Chicago (University) Sr
Jaden Blake Chicago (De La Salle) Fr
Juan Ortiz Chicago (Instituto Health  Jr
Jose Echeverria Chicago (Instituto Heaith  So
Jasus Cruz Chicago (Instituto Heaith  Fr
Lawrence Johnscn Chicago (De La Salle} Fr
Arturo Boites Chicago (Instituto Health  Sr

17:17.3
17:19.8
17:47.4
17:481
17:48.6
17:59.9
18:00.1
18:05.4

 18:05.8

18:14.0
18:36.2
18:45.7

- 18:49.1

19:02.1
19:10.4
19:19.2
19.24.8
19:28.8
19:33.0
19.41.0
19.45.3
19.58.3
20:03.0
20:11.1
20:15.0
200251
20:26.1
20:27.3
20:28.7
20:48.3
21.01.3
21154
21:17.4

21:44.4.

22:.04.2
22:19.6
23:29.9
24:09.3
24:26.7
24:;35.8
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10/21/2017 12:44:58



